
 

 

              PUTNAM COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT 
            4526 E 1000TH STREET, HENNEPIN, ILLINOIS 61327 
                           815-882-2319 
                 EMAIL pc_conservationdistrict@outlook.com 
  
2025 MEETING SCHEDULE 
The regular meetings of the Board of Trustees of the Putnam County 
Conservation District Office at 4526 E 1000th street, Hennepin, IL 61327-shall 
convene at the following times on the Third Wednesday of each month unless 
otherwise stated. 
 
2025 
Wednesday January  15, 2025 9:00 a.m. Regular Meeting 
Wednesday February 19, 2025 9:00 a.m. Regular Meeting 
Wednesday  March  19, 2025 9:00 a.m. Budget Meeting 
Wednesday April  16, 2025 9:00 a.m. Budget Hearing Meeting 
Wednesday April  16, 2025 9:30 a.m. Budget Ordinance Hearing 
Wednesday May   21, 2025 9:00 a.m. Regular Meeting 
Wednesday June  18, 2025 9:00 a.m. Lease approval/Regular  

Meeting 
Wednesday July   16, 2025 9:00 a.m. Regular Meeting 
Wednesday July   16, 2025 10:00 a.m. Annual Meeting 
Wednesday July  16, 2025 10:15 a.m. Tax Levy Meeting 
Wednesday August 20, 2025 9:00 a.m. Tax Levy Hearing 
Wednesday September 17, 2025 9:00 a.m. Regular Meeting 
Wednesday October 15, 2025 9:00 a.m. Regular Meeting 
Wednesday November 19, 2025 9:00 a.m. Regular Meeting 
Wednesday December  17, 2025 9:00 a.m. Year End Meeting 
 
 
Approved this 20th day of November 2024     
PUTNAM COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT 
 
BY: ____________________________________________ 
President Board of Trustees 
 
 
ATTEST: _____________________________________________________ 
Secretary 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Seal 


